
 
 
      
         AVAILABLE ICE RENTALS 

            jpridham@georgina.ca 
DAY DATES TIME LOCATION HOURS 

Friday Feb 15 5:00p-6:30p Sutton 1.5 

Friday Feb 15 9:00p-11:00p Blue 2 

Saturday Feb 16 7:00p-8:00p Sutton 1 

Saturday Feb 16 5:30p-8:30p Green 3 

Saturday  Feb 16 6:00p-10:00p Blue 4 

Saturday Feb 16 3:30p-5:00p Sutton 1.5 

Saturday Feb 16  7:00p-8:00p Sutton 1 

Sunday Feb 17 1:00p-2:00p Blue 1 

Sunday Feb 17 3:00p-6:00p Blue 3 

Sunday Feb 17 8:00p-9:00p Sutton 1 

Monday Feb 18 11:30a-12:30p Green 1 

Monday Feb 18 9:00a-11:00a Sutton 2 

Monday Feb 18 1:00p-3:00p Sutton 2 

Tuesday Feb 19 4:00p-5:00p Green 1 

Tuesday Feb 19 6:30p-7:30p Blue 1 

Wednesday Feb 20 4:00p-5:00p Sutton 1 

Wednesday Feb 20 4:00p-7:00p Blue 3 

Thursday Feb 21 4:00p-5:00p Sutton 1 

Friday Feb 22 4:00p-5:00p Green 1 

Friday Feb 22 7:00p-8:00p Blue 1 

Saturday Feb 23 8:00p-10:00p Sutton 2 

Sunday Feb 24 10:00a-5:00p Sutton 7 

Tuesday Feb 26 4:00p-5:00p Green 1 

Tuesday Feb 26 8:45p-10:15p Green 1.5 

Wednesday Feb 27 4:00p-5:00p Sutton 1 

Thursday Feb 28 4:00p-5:00p Sutton 1 

Friday Mar 1 4:00p-5:00p Green 1 

Saturday Mar 2 7:00p-8:00p Sutton 1 

Saturday Mar 2 8:00p-10:00p Blue 2 



Sunday Mar 3 8:30p-10:30p Green 2 

Sunday Mar 3 8:00p-10:00p Sutton 2 

Tuesday Mar 5 4:00p-5:00p Green 1 

Wednesday Mar 6 4:00p-5:00p Sutton 1 

Thursday Mar 7 4:00p-5:00p Sutton 1 

Friday Mar 8 4:00p-5:00p Green 1 

Saturday Mar 9 7:00p-8:00p Sutton 1 

Saturday Mar 9 8:00p-10:00p Blue 2 

Sunday Mar 10 8:30p-10:30p Green 2 

Sunday Mar 10 8:00p-10:00p Sutton 2 

Monday Mar 11 5:30p-10:30p Green 5 

Monday Mar 11 Various Day Hrs All 12 

Tuesday  Mar 12 5:00p-7:00p Sutton 2 

Wednesday Mar 13 8:30p-9:30p Green 1 

Thursday Mar 14 4:30p-5:30p Green 1 

Thursday Mar 14 8:30p-9:30p Green 1 

Friday Mar 15 Various Day Hrs All 12 
 

Requests will be taken on a first come first served basis.     
Please reply to this email to unsubscribe. 


